
 

 
 

Signed: 
Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer 
(on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)  

 

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This 

will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the 

applicability of the relevant standards’ requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR 

 

  

Certificate of Registration 
This is to certify that the Management System of: 

PC Specialist Limited 
 
Unit 12, Jubilee Business Park, Jubilee Way, Grange Moor, Wakefield, WF4 4TD 
 
has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of: 

ISO 14001: 2015 

 

Certificate Number: 12959-EMS-001 
Initial Registration Date: 03/09/2015 
Previous Expiry Date: 03/09/2024 
Recertification Audit Date: 17/05/2024 
Re-issue Date: 20/05/2024 
Current Expiry Date: 03/09/2027 
 

 

Scope of Registration: 

Manufacture of computer assembly and integration of computer, notebooks and all-in-one 
PC’s 

 



 

 
 

Signed: 
Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer 
(on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)  

 

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This 

will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the 

applicability of the relevant standards’ requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR 

 

  

Certificate of Registration 
This is to certify that the Management System of: 

PC Specialist Limited 
 
Unit 12, Jubilee Business Park, Jubilee Way, Grange Moor, Wakefield, WF4 4TD 
 
has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of: 

ISO 45001: 2018 

 

Certificate Number: 12959-OHS-001 
Initial Registration Date: 17/04/2020 
Previous Expiry Date: 03/09/2024 
Recertification Audit Date: 17/05/2024 
Re-issue Date: 20/05/2024 
Current Expiry Date: 03/09/2027 
 

 

Scope of Registration: 

Manufacture of computer assembly and integration of computer, notebooks and all-in-one 
PC’s 

 



 

 
 

Signed: 
Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer 
(on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)  

 

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This 

will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the 

applicability of the relevant standards’ requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR 

 

  

Certificate of Registration 
This is to certify that the Management System of: 

PC Specialist Limited 
 
Unit 12, Jubilee Business Park, Jubilee Way, Grange Moor, Wakefield, WF4 4TD 
 
has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of: 

ISO 9001: 2015 

 

Certificate Number: 12959-QMS-001 
Initial Registration Date: 03/09/2015 
Previous Expiry Date: 03/09/2024 
Recertification Audit Date: 17/05/2024 
Re-issue Date: 20/05/2024 
Current Expiry Date: 03/09/2027 
 

 

Scope of Registration: 

Manufacture of computer assembly and integration of computer, notebooks and all-in-one 
PC’s 

 


